
Event Title: 
International Online Workshop on The Place Of English Language In Our Lives: How Well Do We Realize It? 
Date : April 08, 2021 Thursday 

ONLINE WORKSHOP PARTICIPATION LIST 

NO NAME AND SURNAME EMAIL ADDRESS Participation 
Status 

1 Sardar A. Hussein  sardar.mangori@uor.edu.krd YES 

2 Nayem Chowdhury  nayemchowdhury0902@gmail.com YES 

3 Peyman HAMA  peyman.hama@uscolleges.org YES 

4 Ali Omar Ali aliomar541999@gmail.com YES 

5 Hawsar Abid Ali Hussain hawsar83@yahoo.com YES 

6 Aveen Ali Mahmood aveenali1122@gmail.com YES 

7 Shwana Qadir Perot shwanaqadir4@gmail.com YES 

8 Judi Hussein  judishaho22@gmail.com YES 

9 Mariwan Hama Saeed  mariwan.ahmad@hotmail.com YES 

10 Sonia Sharmin  soniamoni83@gmail.com YES 

11 Sumaya Khalid Mustafa  sumaya.mustafa@uoh.edu.iq YES 

12 Ayesha Bente Rashed Tithi ayeshatithiiu@gmail.com YES 

13 Md Abdul Kayoum  abdulkayoum116@gmail.com YES 

14 Mohammad Hassan Sattari  hassansattari2014@gmail.com YES 

15 HAKIZIMANA Augustin Ibrahim  hakizimana.augustin.ibrahim@gmail.com YES 

16 Khanda Taifwr Hamasalih Sharif yaratayfur@dr.com YES 

17 Chinyere Omeni  chinyere_omeni_n@yahoo.com YES 

18 Ahmed Aushmita Taimee ahmed.taimee03@gmail.com YES 

19 Abdul Wahab Sule  abdouwahabousouletoure@gmail.com YES 

20 Md Shariful Islam Sharker sisaifurs@gmail.com YES 

21 Aminou Saidou  aminousaidou432@gmail.com YES 

22 Raz Fraidoon Abdulrahman raz.abdulrahman@univsul.edu.iq YES 

23 Rasti Nawzad Ahmed  rasti.ahmed@univsul.edu.iq YES 

24 Papula Star Mustafa Mohammed  papula.mustafa@univsul.edu.iq YES 

25 Umed Qadir Muhammad Ameen umed.muhammadameen@univsul.edu.iq YES 

26 Shaho Burhan Abdalla shaho.abdula@univsul.edu.iq YES 

27 Merve Bagis KARPUZ  mervebagis.karpuz@uscolleges.org YES 

28 Mitat KARPUZ  mitat.karpuz@uscolleges.org YES 

29 Star Mustafa Baban  star.baban@uor.edu.krd YES 

30 Abdullah Oztekin  abdullah.oztekin@uscolleges.org YES 

31 Dr Martha Nguemo Terna-Abah martha@nileuniversity.edu.ng YES 

32 Fatima Jalal Taher fatima.jalal@ishikuniversity.onmicrosoft.com YES 

33 Mahmut Akyol mahmut.akyol@uscolleges.org YES 

34 Nur Nizameddin Yunus nur.nizameddinyunus@uscolleges.org YES 

35 Hatice Cerkez hatice.cerkez@uscolleges.org YES 

36 Şahitap Emlek sahitap.emlek@uscolleges.org YES 

mailto:yaratayfur@dr.com
mailto:fatima.jalal@ishikuniversity.onmicrosoft.com


37 Sara Burhan Hadi sara.burhanhadi@uscolleges.org YES 

38 Srood Taha Ali srood.saeed@univsul.edu.iq  YES 

39 Zareena Younis zareena.younis@komar.edu.iq YES 

40 Halil Serrac halilserrac56@gmail.com YES 

41 Moynul Haque Khan moynulhaquekhan.iu.eng@gmail.com YES 

42 Aziza Kavlu aziza.kavlu@tiu.edu.iq YES 

43 Sümeyye Demir Akdoğan sumeyyedemir.akdogan@uscolleges.org YES 

44 Emine Bala emine.bala@tiu.edu.iq YES 

45 Venera Ulker venera.ulker@tiu.edu.iq YES 

46 Asst. Prof Sazzad Zahid sazahid1400@gmail.com YES 

47 Karwan Karim Abdalrahman karwan.karim@tiu.edu.iq YES 

48 Dr. Unal Ulker unal.ulker@tiu.edu.iq YES 

49 Adem Daskan adem.daskan@tiu.edu.iq YES 

50 Shangul Hassan shangul.hassanrashid@uscolleges.org YES 

51 Melike Dogan melike.dogan@uscolleges.org YES 

51 Dogan Ozdemir dogan.ozdemir@tiu.edu.iq YES 

53 Taylan Budur taylan.budur@tiu.edu.iq YES 

54 Nizar Najim nizar.najim@tiu.edu.iq YES 

55 Alpaslan Toker alpaslan.toker@tiu.edu.id YES 

56 Kurdistan Qadir kurdistan.qadir@univsul.edu.iq YES 

57 Ilham Ibrahim ilham.ibrahim@tiu.edu.iq YES 

58 Sarifa Khatun  sarifakhatuniu@gmail.com YES 

59 Mustafa Fars  mstafafhamad@gmail.com YES 

60 Jahidul Azad  jahid_azad10@yahoo.com YES 

61  Mohammad Shahidullah shahidullahahmed5@gmail.com YES 

62 lana nawzad  lana.0433527@gmail.com YES 

63 Mawlan Abdullah  mawlan.abdullah97@gmail.com YES 

64 Zhewar Ahmed zhewarpshdary@gmail.com YES 

65 Md Jobaer Ahmed ahmedjobaer11@gmail.com YES 
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